
Materiale electrice

I.D.: 88629493

Data
publicarii 25.10.23

Coduri CPV 31681410-0

Pretul
estimativ: 3.414,50 RON - 3.414,50 RON

Descriere: DA 06-73612 BEC LED 12V DC 32X14=448 ACUMULATOR REDDOT 12V 9.0 AH 2X79=158
ACUMULATOR BB 12V 7AH 1X88=88 BEC HOTA E14 7X3.4=23.80 CANAL 18X9 AUTO AD
30X2.9=87 COMD FY 1.5 100X0.90=90 BANDA IZOL 20 ML 10X5.5=55 CABLU MCCG 3X1.5
300X5.7=1710 PAN ALCALINE LR6X 18X2.5=45 CUPLA CP CAUCIUC IP 20 60X10.9=654 PAN
SPECIAL 6F22 9V 2X5.8=11.60 TUB TERMO 330 4.8/2.4 21X2.1=44.10
